

14 MACT 598/24
SURENDRA PAL Vs. DABLU KUMAR

03.07.2025

Present : None.

Put up for purpose fixed on 21.11.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/03.07.2025